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

Completely renovated condo located down by the creek

Significantly updated with new flooring and paint, includes a loft

End unit has good parking and easy access, new wood cabinets & granite
Located at the back of the complex, enjoy a view of the forest!

Nice private end unit sold fully furnished, recently remodeled

Completely refurbished throughout, quartzite and wood floor, new cabinetry

OCKENDEN - approximately ¥ acre lots— County water & sewer

Office  Owner

GU Image Homes
OB CONLEY

OB HOOTEN
Pinnacle MATOIAN
GU MENDRIN
OB ELROD
Pinnacle  MCGINNIS
GU BOESE

GU MAASKAMP
Pinnacle  KALLSEN
OB Granville
RM LEOS

RM GILSTRAP
OB

OB Bank Owned
CB HADDEN
Pinnacle = KARST

RM BERG

GU HACKER/ELLIS
SM McGONIGAL
CB BARNER

CB DEMING

RM WEAVER

GU FLOYD

GU HANSEN

RM FAIR
Pinnacle CARROLL
OB ALEXANDER
Pinnacle = WEINER
Pinnacle  SILIZNOFF

Cedar Ridge Lane
41016 Windwood Rd
41047 Sandridge Ln
40707 Cold Springs Ln

3

Lot
2
2
2

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

1788
1431
1467

Beautifully wooded, mostly level lot backs open space and has a seasonal creek

Completely remodeled in 2012, home has a nice open floor plan
Charming single story cabin with an open great room and spacious deck

Lovely home sold fully furnished, has a large wrap-around deck Key:

$120,000
$175,000

$105,700
$139,900
$159,000
$169,900
$169,999
$171,200
$172,000
$179,900
$225,000
$259,500
$269,000
$289,000
$299,000

$99,000
$339,000
$389,000
$399,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



OCKENDEN, con’t.

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

Pinnacle  BARNES 41103 Windwood Rd 3 3 1954 Three master suites on a large wooded lot is the perfect for family gatherings

OB WILMINGTON 40883 Windwood 5 5 3207 Amazing value, large home with 5 bedrooms, and four have their own bath

GU VALDEZ 41059 Woodridge Ln 3 2 1846 Home has new an upstairs loft with a wet bar, and all new carpet

Pinnacle  ASHJIAN 40946 Windwood Rd 4 2 2319 Great mountain home on a corner lot in Ockenden Ranch
WOODY LANE - County water - private septic
CRYSTAL CREEK - approximately 1-acre lots - County water - private septic

RM MATSON 39554 Crystal Creek 3 1.75 1717 Beautiful log cabin on 1.3 acres, includes a large bunk room

Pinnacle JOHNSTON 39735 Crystal Creek 4 3.5 3952 Luxury mountain home that is secluded, fully furnished, and has all the extras
APPLERIDGE/MEADOWRIDGE - approximately 1-2 acre lots - County water & sewer

RM MAY 39614 Pond Ln Lot Lovely private 3.73 acre home site with wonderful views

RM CAHILL 39501 Pond Ln 4 3 2394 Wonderful cabin with a huge great room, private decks, and newly painted

Pinnacle = MOODY 39411 Pond Ln 4 3 3100 Large, 3100 sq/ft mountain home on .8 acre parcel

Pinnacle  BEALL 39288 Granite Lane 5 3.5 3717 Grand mountain home on large level parcel, very private, great master suite
LITTLERIDGE - approximately %2 acre lots - County water & sewer

Pinnacle  Littleridge Ptnrs 39581 Littleridge Rd Lot Enjoy your own mountain meadow on this lot in a gated subdivision

Pinnacle Littleridge Ptnrs Littleridge Lot Easy seller financing to a qualified buyer, nice private lot

CB AMOS Littleridge, Lot 14 Lot Beautiful oversized corner lot includes large mature trees

GU QUASCHNICK 39601 Littleridge Rd 3 3.5 3185 Custom mountain home with beautiful landscaping, includes all the extras
RIDGETOP- approximately 1-3 acre lots - County water - private septic

OB PARLAVECCHIO 38511 Ridge Rd 5 3 2020 Completely remodeled cabin with gorgeous custom work in every detail

GU ANDREW 39095 Ridge Rd 6 4 3400 Tri-level cabin with three decks, home can sleep up to 20 people

Pinnacle = MARKOVITZ 38425 Highcountry Ln 3 3 2520 Ultimate privacy in this beautiful home in a gated community

GU REYNOLDS 39145 Checkerbloom Ln 5 3 3800 The perfect large family cabin with beautiful views and ready to move in
DOGWOOD - approximately 5-acre lots - County water - private septic

Pinnacle STUMBAUGH Lot 30 Lot 6.09 acres with great access from Hwy 168, come build your dream home

CB GROSSMAN 40094 Big Shuteye Ln 1 1 1225 Quiet and rustic cabin hidden away on 5 acres
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